General information about company

Scrip code 532387

Name of the company Pritish Nandy Communications Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a "
Catogory | o 0F | By eid | paidnp | TS dnnes " | % oftotal no, of | cless of securies (IX)
Category | of shar.eholders up ngity 1c:quit;/lp underlying held (VII) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(0} shareholder am shares shares Depository | _ (v)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
uy) held (IV) | beld Receipts (Vy+ (VD) 1957) (VI As a | (jace e o | Class % of
R (VD % of (A+B+C2) |x ogiy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
@A) glromo ter 6 5994539 5994539 |41.44 5994539 5994539 |41.44
Group
®) Public 5333 8472461 8472461 |58.56 8472461 8472461 |58.56
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(923 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©» Employee
Trusts
Total 5339 14467000 14467000 | 100 14467000 14467000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Locked in p‘ltzdgec'l or
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) | OLrerwise Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered itv shares
ategory | o N nderlying | convertible convertible securities ?
¢ f Ouistanding | U9 bl ble sccurld S b A
shareholder p tstanding | securities an as a percentage o ..
! harehold convertlbleg Outstandin ities and f Asa Asa |dematerialized
(I ” ‘Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV
o oD | Wamants 06) | OD= (VDGO A% | N, 1ot [No. |toal | O
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
®) ®)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 41.44 5994539
Group
B) Public 58.56 8468180
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 14462719




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. total no. of
. . shares shares . i Total
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
St. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VID) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders () | (1) shares equity Regei s y (avy+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares D P (VY+ (VD) 1957) (VIID) | Class eg: | Class cal Total
held Asa%of |x gy | ™ Voting
%] (A+B+C2) rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
16 Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | , 3896307 3896307 |26.93 3896307 3896307 |26.93
undivided Family
@ Any Other 2 2098232 2098232 |14.5 2098232 2098232 |14.5
(specify)
(SZ];(-I'I;OtaI 6 5994539 5994539 |[41.44 5994539 5994539 |41.44
@ Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 6 5994539 5994539 |41.44 5994539 5994539 |41.44
Promoter
Group (A=
A(DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
()] Institutions
Financial
® Institutions/ 4 217334 217334 1.5 217334 217334 1.5
Banks
® Ic“s‘m‘c.e 1 25000 25000 |0.17 25000 25000 |0.17
ompanies
Sub-Total 5 242334 242334 1.68 242334 242334 1.68
@)1
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@) shareholders | yg64 2687685 2687685 |18.58 2687685 2687685 |18.58
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |20 2595775 2595775 |17.94 2595775 2595775 |17.94
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 444 2946667 2046667 |20.37 2946667 2046667 |20.37
(specify)
S‘B‘;’('ST)‘M 5328 8230127 8230127 |56.89 8230127 8230127 |56.89
Total Public
Shareholding
@B)=B)(1)+ 5333 8472461 8472461 |58.56 8472461 8472461 |58.56
B)2)t(B)
3
[} Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 5339 14467000 14467000 | 100 14467000 14467000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 5339 14467000 14467000 | 100 14467000 14467000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Qutstanding . A (X1I0) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding - percentage of diluted share A A .o
convertible securities and ; - sa 82 | dematerialized
o, Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+HX) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00l | form (XIV)
X (Xi) (Xi) (2) a % of ( ) No. |total |No. | total
(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 26.93 3896307
@) 14.5 2098232
(Slu)b'mal *) 4144 5994539
@) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 41.44 5994539
Group (A=
(ADHAY2)
B Table ITI - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
® 15 217334
(2) 0.17 25000
(Slu)b'mal (B) 1.68 242334
(3) Non-institutions
(a(d)) 18.58 2683405
(a(ii)) 17.94 2595775
(e) 20.37 2946666
(53“)"'T°ta1 (B) 56.89 8225846
Total Public
Shareholding
58.56 8468180
B=@B)(+
(B)(2+HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 14462719
Total (A+B+C 100 14462719

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Sharcholders (1)

Pritish Nandy

Rine Pritish Nandy

Rangita Pritish Nandy

Lshita Pntish Nandy

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Tomal

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

2952197

625000

193500

125610

3896307

No. Of Panly paid-
up cquity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Recepts (VI)

Total nos. shares
hetd (V) = AV)+
W+ (VD

2952197

625000

193500

125610

3896307

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
a5 per SCRR,
1557) (V1) As a
% of (A-+rB+C2)

2041

4.32

1.34

0.87

26.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

[-’CIa.ss eg:X

2652197

625000

193500

125610

3896307

Class egry

Total

29521597

625000

193500

125610

3896307

Total as a % of
Total Voling rights

2041

4.32

1.34

0.87

26.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertble
secosities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Ouisanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Undcrlying
Outstanding
convertble
sccuritics and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , a5 2
% assuming fult
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
perceatage of
diluted share
capital) (XIy=
(VLYH(Xi)(z) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.41

432

1.34

0.87

26.93

m:nber of Locked

in shares (X11)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

|

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XTIT)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2952197

625000

193500

125610

3896307

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

Bodies Corporale

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Sharcholders (1)

Artinvest India Pvt Led

ldeas.com India Pvt Lid

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of the
Sharcholders ()

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
beld (V)

1394789

703443

2098232

Neo. Of Partly paid-
up equity sharea
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VI = (IVY+
(VyH{VT)

1394789

703443

2098232

Shareholdiog as a
% of totat no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.64

4.86

145

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (TX)

Class eg: X

1394789

703443

2098232

Class egy

Total

1394789

703443

2098232

Total as a % of
Total Valing rights

9.64

4.86

14.5

No. Of Sharcs
Underlying
Outstandimg
convertible
sceurities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Ouwstagding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outsianding
convertible
securitics and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
®

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertble
securitics (as a
perceatage of
dibuled share
apital) (X)=
(VIyH(X) Asa %
of (A+B+2)

9.64

4.86

Number of Locked

in shares (XTT)

No. (3)

Aga% of toml




Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1394789

703443

2098232

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - fi. Tndividual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Seanal No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Kamal M Morarka

Click here to go back

PAN ()

Toral

No. of fully paid
up cquity shares
held (1V)

1495659

1495659

No. Of Panly paid-
up equity shares
beld (V)

No. Of shaves
widerlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total oos. shares
beld (VI = AVy+
(Vy+ (VD

14956359

1495659

Sharcholding as a
% of total na. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VUI} As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.34

10.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class egz X

1495659

1493659

Class eg:y

Toal

1495659

1495659

Total as 2 % ol
Total Voring rights

10.34

1034

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
fties 00

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outsuanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Sharzs
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
gccurilics and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , a5 2
% assuming full
copversion of
convertible
securitics (a5 a
perceatage of
diluted share
capiml) (X1)=
(VIYH(X) As 2 %
of (A-B+(2)

10.34

10.34

Number of Locked

in shares (X1I)

No. (a)

Asa % of o]
Shares held (b)

Number of cquity
shares held in
dematerialized

formo (XIV)

1495659

1495659




Any Other (specify)

Scariat No.

3

4

5

6

Category

Trusts

Foreign Portfolio Investors
(Category 111}

NRI

NRI -
Repar

Director or Director's
Relatives

Clearing
Members

Catcgory / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than | percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Caregory

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MCP) Holdings Limited

PAN (II)

No. of the
Sharcholders (1)

31

52

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (IV)

3000

346894

475000

6500

42580

70000

204421

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
heid (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depasitory
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (V1D = (IVY+
(V)r (V)

3000

346894

475000

6500

42580

70000

204421

Sharehalding as 2
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as par SCRR,
1957) (VII} As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

24

3.28

0.04

0.29

0.48

1.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢lass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3000

346894

475000

6500

42580

70000

204421

Class egiy

Total

3000

346894

475000

6500

42580

70000

204421

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

24

3.28

0.04

0.29

0.48

1.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Ovutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying

Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Oulstanding
convernible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , ag a
% agsuming full
conversion of
convertible
sccuritics (as a
percentage of
diluted sharc
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) Asa %
of (A-B+C2)

0.02

24

3.28

0.04

0.29

0.48

1.4]

Number of Locked m shares (XTT)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3000

346894

475000

6500

42580

70000

204421

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporatc

Category / More
than | perccatage

More than | percentage of shareholding

Caregory

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Gannon Dunkerley Finance Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (I

Toma!

No. of the
Sharcholders (1)

138

443

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
hetd (IV)

1402577

1798272

2471667

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity ghares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Tota! nos. shares
held (VII) = (fV)*+
(V)+(VI)

1402577

1798272

2471667

Shareholding as a
% of wotal no. of
shaces (calculaled
as par SCRR,
1957) (V) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.7

12.43

17.07

Number of Votmg Righis held in each class of securities (TX)

Class eg- X

1402577

1798272

2471667

Class egty

Total

1402577

1798272

2471667

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.7

12.43

17.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Sbares
Uodetlying
Ouistanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
secunties and No.
Of Werrants (Xi)
()

Sharzholding , as a
% assummg full
conversion of
convertble
secmritieg (as 8
percentage of
diluled share
capital) (XTy=
VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

9.7

12.43

17.07

Number of Locked in shares (XITy

No, (a)

L




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

1402577

1798271

2471666

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




