General information about company					
Scrip code	532387				
Name of the company	Pritish Nandy Communications Limited				
Whether company is SME	No				
Class of Security	Equity Shares				
Type of report	Quarterly				
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2017				
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date					
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)				

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	eg:y 10tal (A+B+C) 94539 5994539 41.44		
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X		Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	5994539			5994539	41.44	5994539		5994539	41.44
(B)	Public	5333	8472461			8472461	58.56	8472461		8472461	58.56
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	5339	14467000			14467000	100	14467000		14467000	100

		Table	e I - Summa	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category Category (I) shareholde (II)	Category	ory Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
	shareholder (II)	der Outstanding Outstanding		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				41.44					5994539
(B)	Public				58.56					8468180
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					14462719

			N 6	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of se		Rights held (IX)	in ea
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Tota as a of
	held (IV) shares held (V) (VI) (VI) (VI) (VI) (As a % of (A+B+C2) (A+B+C2)										Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of 1	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group	•	•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	3896307			3896307	26.93	3896307		3896307	26.9
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	2098232			2098232	14.5	2098232		2098232	14.5
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	5994539			5994539	41.44	5994539		5994539	41.4
(2)	Foreign		Г			T	T	1			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	5994539			5994539	41.44	5994539		5994539	41.4
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	4	217334			217334	1.5	217334		217334	1.5
(g)	Insurance Companies	1	25000			25000	0.17	25000		25000	0.17
Sub-Total (B)(1)		5	242334			242334	1.68	242334		242334	1.68
(3)	Non-institutions			_							
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4864	2687685			2687685	18.58	2687685		2687685	18.5
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	20	2595775			2595775	17.94	2595775		2595775	17.9
(e)	Any Other (specify)	444	2946667			2946667	20.37	2946667		2946667	20.3
Sub-Total (B)(3)		5328	8230127			8230127	56.89	8230127		8230127	56.8
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		5333	8472461			8472461	58.56	8472461		8472461	58.5
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non l	Public sharehold	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		5339	14467000			14467000	100	14467000		14467000	100
Total		5339	14467000			14467000	100	14467000		14467000	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	цр
S.	Outstanding Outstan	Shares Underlying	derlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares held in
Sr.		Outstanding Securities and Warrants		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				26.93					3896307
(d)				14.5					2098232
Sub-Total (A) (1)				41.44					5994539
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				41.44					5994539
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder		•	•	•	
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				1.5					217334
(g)				0.17					25000
Sub-Total (B) (1)				1.68					242334
(3)	Non-institutio	ns		•					
(a(i))				18.58					2683405
(a(ii))				17.94					2595775
(e)				20.37					2946666
Sub-Total (B) (3)				56.89					8225846
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				58.56					8468180
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding patt	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Public	shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					14462719
Total (A+B+C)				100					14462719

		1227-0-2	/Hindu undivided Fa		
Scarial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Pritish Nandy	Rìne Pritish Nandy	Rangita Pritish Nandy	Ishita Pritish Nandy	Click here to go back
PAN (U)	Service .			-	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2952197	625000	193500	125610	3896307
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2952197	625000	193500	125610	3896307
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.41	4.32	1.34	0.87	26.93
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	b class of securities (LX)			
Class og:X	2952197	625000	193500	125610	3896307
Class eg:y					
Total	2952197	625000	193500	125610	3896307
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	20.41	4.32	1.34	0.87	26.93
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (XI)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(XI)(a) As a % of (A÷B+C2)	20.41	4.32	1.34	0.87	26.93
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	rise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					

	_	_	_	_	_
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2952197	625000	193500	125610	3896307
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

		Any Other (specify)	
Scarlat No.	I	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (1)	Artinvest India Pvt Ltd	ldeas.com India Pvt Ltd	
PAN (II)			Total
No. of the Shareholders (f)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (1V)	1394789	703443	2098232
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1394789	703443	2098232
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.64	4.86	14.5
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	ilies (TX)	
Class eg: X	1394789	703443	2098232
Class eg:y			
Total	1394789	703443	2098232
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.64	4.86	14.5
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.64	4.86	14.5
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)	_		
As a % of total			

Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1394789	703443	2098232
Reason for not providing PAN			

Individ	uals - 13. Individual shareholders holding no	minal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Scarial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (1)	Kamal M Morarka	Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1495659	1495659
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	•	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1495659	1495659
Sharcholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.34	10.34
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1495659	1495659
Class eg:y		
Total	1495659	1495659
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.34	10.34
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A-B+C2)	10.34	10.34
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)	_	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1495659	1495659

			Any Other (
Scarial No.	I	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Trusts	HUF	Foreign Portfolio Investors (Category III)	NRI	NRI – Repat	Director or Director's Relatives	Clearing Members
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)			MCPl Holdings Limited				
PAN (II)		17.	満望く - 172以				
No. of the Shareholders (1)	1	209	1	10	31	2	52
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3000	346894	475000	6500	42580	70000	204421
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						7	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3000	346894	475000	6500	42580	70000	204421
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	2.4	3.28	0.04	0.29	0.48	1.41
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each cla	ass of securities (IX)				_
Class eg: X	3000	346894	475000	6500	42580	70000	204421
Class eg:y	21-41/						
Total	3000	346894	475000	6500	42580	70000	204421
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02	2.4	3.28	0.04	0.29	0.48	1.41
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				*			
Sharcholding, as a a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	2.4	3.2%	0.04	0.29	0.48	1.41

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3000	346894	475000	6500	42580	70000	204421
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Any Other	(specify)	
Scarial No.	8	9	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than I percentage	More than I percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Gannon Dunkerley Finance Limited		Click here to go back
PAN (II)			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	138	443
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1402577	1798272	2471667
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$ (V)+(VI)	1402577	1798272	2471667
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.7 ·	12.43	17.07
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	1402577	1798272	2471667
Class eg:y			
Total	1402577	1798272	2471667
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.7	12.43	17.07
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		·	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		12.43	17.07
Number of Locked	in shares (XIT)		
No. (a)			

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1402577	1798271	2471666		
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					